Position

Principal, Grades K-6

Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Department

Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School

Roosevelt School

Total Wages

$130,365
$108,801
$102,721
$99,072
$98,662
$97,889
$97,397
$97,140
$96,902
$96,856
$96,572
$96,368
$95,835
$95,650
$95,628
$93,631
$93,366
$92,003
$90,367
$89,868
$89,817
$88,367
$86,757
$85,770
$84,691
$83,903
$79,512
$79,337
$77,274
$76,651

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,674
$28,077
$24,716
$24,521
$26,765
$26,631
$26,561
$26,536
$23,747
$26,515
$26,468
$26,540
$26,361
$26,339
$26,338
$25,871
$25,791
$25,620
$23,803
$25,564
$25,563
$25,364
$25,537
$25,023
$24,898
$24,785
$24,215
$24,139
$23,880
$23,792



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian
Custodian
Secretary, School
Custodian

Aide, Bilingual

Nurse, Licensed Vocational

Nurse, Licensed Vocational

Aide, Librarian
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Instructional
Aide, Special Ed
Teacher

Aide, Special Ed

Preschool Teacher

Nutrition Service Worker

Aide, Instructional
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Instructional
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Instructional
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Community
Aide, Attendance
Aide, Special Ed

Aide, Instructional

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School

Roosevelt School

$62,309
$61,140
$58,170
$56,752
$45,958
$42,319
$40,186
$39,006
$31,356
$31,213
$31,139
$28,428
$26,932
$26,670
$25,375
$24,993
$19,245
$17,842
$17,750
$17,208
$15,655
$15,519
$15,330
$14,604
$14,093
$14,078
$13,940
$13,702
$13,575
$13,515
$13,195
$12,804

$21,786
$21,647
$21,332
$20,890
$21,265
$20,712
$20,370
$21,000
$19,129
$19,003
$19,046
$18,694
$18,473
$18,436
$18,247
$6,856
$2,793
$1,331
$2,577
$2,487
$0
$2,252
$2,200
$0
$9,232
$0

$0
$1,989
$0
$1,148
$0

$0



Aide, Instructional
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Instructional
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Special Ed
Students

Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Special Ed
Aide, Bilingual
Aide, Special Ed

Nutrition Service Worker

Nutrition Service Worker

Aide, Special Ed

Nutrition Service Worker

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School

Roosevelt School

$12,572
$12,132
$11,316
$9,897
$9,816
$7,688
$6,700
$6,181
$5,885
$5,598
$5,090
$4,238
$2,577
$2,408
$67

$0

$0

$0
$2,221
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,084
$0

$0
$107



