Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$130,365	\$30,674
Psychologist		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$108,801	\$28,077
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$102,721	\$24,716
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$99,072	\$24,521
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$98,662	\$26,765
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$97,889	\$26,631
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$97,397	\$26,561
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$97,140	\$26,536
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$96,902	\$23,747
Speech Therapist		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$96,856	\$26,515
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$96,572	\$26,468
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$96,368	\$26,540
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$95,835	\$26,361
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$95,650	\$26,339
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$95,628	\$26,338
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$93,631	\$25,871
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$93,366	\$25,791
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$92,003	\$25,620
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$90,367	\$23,803
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$89,868	\$25,564
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$89,817	\$25,563
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$88,367	\$25,364
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$86,757	\$25,537
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$85,770	\$25,023
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$84,691	\$24,898
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$83,903	\$24,785
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$79,512	\$24,215
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$79,337	\$24,139
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$77,274	\$23,880
Teacher		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$76,651	\$23,792

Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$62,309	\$21,786
Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$61,140	\$21,647
Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$58,170	\$21,332
Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$56,752	\$20,890
Custodian	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$45,958	\$21,265
Custodian	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$42,319	\$20,712
Secretary, School	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$40,186	\$20,370
Custodian	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$39,006	\$21,000
Aide, Bilingual	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$31,356	\$19,129
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$31,213	\$19,003
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$31,139	\$19,046
Aide, Librarian	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$28,428	\$18,694
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$26,932	\$18,473
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$26,670	\$18,436
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$25,375	\$18,247
Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$24,993	\$6,856
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$19,245	\$2,793
Preschool Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$17,842	\$1,331
Nutrition Service Worker	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$17,750	\$2,577
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$17,208	\$2,487
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$15,655	\$0
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$15,519	\$2,252
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$15,330	\$2,200
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$14,604	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$14,093	\$9,232
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$14,078	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$13,940	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$13,702	\$1,989
Aide, Community	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$13,575	\$0
Aide, Attendance	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$13,515	\$1,148
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$13,195	\$0
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$12,804	\$0

Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$12,572	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$12,132	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$11,316	\$0
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$9,897	\$2,221
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$9,816	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$7,688	\$0
Students	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$6,700	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$6,181	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$5,885	\$0
Aide, Bilingual	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$5,598	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$5,090	\$0
Nutrition Service Worker	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$4,238	\$1,084
Nutrition Service Worker	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$2,577	\$0
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$2,408	\$0
Nutrition Service Worker	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$67	\$107